
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Rosie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Doug Bellfy NQ 49.82 2.910



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2019

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Kobe Spanish Water Dog Glen Leghorn NQ NT

20063 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ 87.47 1.681



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2019

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Lucca Belgian Tervuren Christine Yelle95 60.58 2.427



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TMAC 5/4/2019

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2019

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall100 31.16 4.718

20066 Ember Vizsla Diane Wilkinson95 60.74 2.420

20065 Elsa Labrador Retriever Joelle Conover NQ 95.1 1.546



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2019

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab85 45.82 3.208



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Echo Miniature Pinscher Susan Usher NQ 58.04 2.498

8016 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 74.1 1.957



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason95 48.19 3.113

16039 Rosie Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington95 56.83 2.639

16040 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Laurel Donelson NQ 81.93 1.831



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 5/4/2019

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro100 51.76 2.995

20062 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20059 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 43.54 3.56

20058 Kelly Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 45.74 3.389

20056 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming NQ 49.26 3.147

20055 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 51.8 2.992

20054 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 90.95 1.704



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2019

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett NQ 56.09 2.763



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Quest Border Collie Alicia Cyr NQ 41.54 4.261

20002 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 49.35 3.587

20003 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 70.59 2.507



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 53.17 3.329

24003 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 67.07 2.639



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels100 34.8 4.885

8003 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.15 3.765

8001 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins100 46.16 3.683

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 47.42 3.585

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 49.79 3.414

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8006 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 44.89 3.787

8002 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 59.54 2.855



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 36.77 4.623

12011 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.12 4.237

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.34 3.669

12008 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.22 3.319

12009 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 34.17 4.975

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 41.67 4.08

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 46.44 3.661

12006 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 49.05 3.466

12010 Reba Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 52.7 3.226

12014 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 52.89 3.214

12007 Remmy Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins NQ 55 3.091

12013 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 60.41 2.814



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 37.85 4.597

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 42.03 4.14

16019 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson100 45.83 3.797

16007 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 46.48 3.744

16010 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 47.84 3.637

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett100 50.27 3.461

16012 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 51.59 3.373

16002 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ NT

16016 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.4 4.780

16008 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 39.06 4.455

16023 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 40.42 4.305

16015 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 40.5 4.296

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 42.42 4.102

16020 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 44.08 3.947

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 46.25 3.762

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 47.14 3.691

16006 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 50.18 3.468

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 55.66 3.126

16014 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 56.85 3.061

16017 Player Keeshonden Marilyn Warren NQ 57.83 3.009



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter100 33.68 5.255

20036 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 36.21 4.888

20038 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 36.24 4.884

20032 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 36.61 4.835

20001 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 37.85 4.676

20039 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 38.92 4.548

20014 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 44.9 3.942

20006 Cote All American Jim Koras100 45.61 3.881

20020 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 47.56 3.722

20023 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 55.52 3.188

20013 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ NT

20040 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ NT

20015 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 37.95 4.664

20035 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 38.97 4.542

20005 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 39.25 4.51

20008 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 41.15 4.301

20021 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 44.4 3.986

20029 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 45.07 3.927

20016 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 45.28 3.909

20018 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 45.76 3.868

20017 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 46.07 3.842

20090 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 46.33 3.820

20019 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 46.55 3.802

20033 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 47.97 3.69

20012 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 49.57 3.571



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 49.61 3.568

20030 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 49.87 3.549

20034 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 51.61 3.43

20009 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51.86 3.413

20028 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 52.75 3.355

20037 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 54.88 3.225

20022 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 55.1 3.212

20024 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 55.83 3.170

20007 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 57.03 3.104

20025 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 65.2 2.715

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 66.32 2.669



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 35.2 5.028

24007 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier100 43.69 4.051

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 52.05 3.401

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 45.53 3.888

24010 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 51.19 3.458

24008 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 59.7 2.965

24011 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 85.65 2.067



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 40.11 4.413



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth90 65.46 2.215



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2019

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ NT

16044 Luka Standard Poodle Sharen McKay NQ 45.59 3.224

16046 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ 58.82 2.499



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Windsor Wirehaired Dachshund Laurel Donelson NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 5/4/2019

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan100 45.83 3.382

16041 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier95 55.82 2.777



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2019

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 45.31 3.421



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 67.11 2.533



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 66.67 2.655



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle NQ NT

20042 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 40.14 4.41

20043 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 55.14 3.210

20045 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 60.04 2.948



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 36.95 4.601

4003 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 46.94 3.622

4005 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 50.43 3.371

4001 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 54.13 3.141

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 64.89 2.62

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 58.09 2.926



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 5/4/2019

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 45.6 3.728

8014 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 45.85 3.708

8015 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 47.91 3.548

8010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 49.3 3.448

8013 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 69.41 2.449

8012 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 65.22 2.607



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 56.77 3.065

12016 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ NT

12018 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 69.2 2.514



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.61 3.968

16035 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 49.97 3.542

16030 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 41.22 4.294

16033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 43.26 4.092

16032 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 47.55 3.722

16060 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 54.76 3.232

16036 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 55.6 3.183

16031 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 59.29 2.985

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 69.5 2.547

16025 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 69.95 2.530

16034 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 71.64 2.471

16028 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ 73.37 2.412



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2019

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 50.68 3.493

20048 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 51.06 3.467

20047 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 56.19 3.150

20053 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 50.72 3.49

20050 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 59.91 2.954

20052 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 77.51 2.284



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 5/4/2019

106

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Rosie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Doug Bellfy100 21.51 4.928



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 5/4/2019

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Kukui Border Collie Kristin Hoffman100 24.1 4.44

20069 Biscuit All American Kristin Hoffman NQ 36.43 2.937

20063 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ 55.9 1.914



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 5/4/2019

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Lucca Belgian Tervuren Christine Yelle NQ 30.22 3.541



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2019

104

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Echo Miniature Pinscher Susan Usher100 24.93 4.172

8016 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire95 37.69 2.759



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2019

104

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 27.36 3.801



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 5/4/2019

106

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Rosie Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington95 30.42 3.485

16040 Enzo Cocker Spaniel Laurel Donelson NQ 35.89 2.953



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 5/4/2019

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall100 15.06 7.105

20070 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 20.03 5.342

20062 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry100 30.61 3.496

20058 Kelly Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 19.24 5.561

20066 Ember Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 34.18 3.130

20055 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 42.11 2.541

20065 Elsa Labrador Retriever Joelle Conover NQ 46.61 2.296



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 5/4/2019

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 23.19 4.614



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2019

135

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ 59.21 2.280



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/4/2019

142

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu95 35.14 4.041

20001 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ NT

20054 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ NT

20004 Quest Border Collie Alicia Cyr NQ 26.75 5.308

20059 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 28.82 4.927

20057 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 32.02 4.435

20071 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 48.46 2.930

20056 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming NQ 53.02 2.678



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/4/2019

142

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier100 25.26 5.622

24012 Tampa German Shepherd Dog Ninon Bartlett NQ 42.37 3.351



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 26.58 5.455



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 48.32 3.104



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 27.68 5.419

24001 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 37.18 4.034



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/4/2019

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels100 21.93 6.384

8003 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 26.25 5.333

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.07 4.656

8001 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins100 31.26 4.479

8004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 33.58 4.169

8006 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 35.44 3.950

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 37.29 3.754

8002 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 43.39 3.227



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/4/2019

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 22.36 6.261

12011 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 24.78 5.65

12009 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 25.93 5.399

12010 Reba Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 28.1 4.982

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.39 4.607

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.06 4.235

12007 Remmy Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins100 34.99 4.001

12014 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 35.58 3.935

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12004 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 26.99 5.187

12006 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Lynda Hamilton NQ 35.93 3.896

12001 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 37.38 3.745

12008 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 39.69 3.527

12013 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 42.18 3.319



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 23.31 6.221

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 23.32 6.218

16006 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 24.92 5.819

16014 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 25.06 5.786

16023 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 25.49 5.689

16022 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 25.85 5.609

16004 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 26.88 5.394

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.92 5.193

16020 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 29.02 4.997

16019 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson100 29.18 4.969

16009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 29.19 4.967

16002 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 29.57 4.904

16012 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.24 4.795

16010 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 30.85 4.700

16007 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 32.73 4.430

16008 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 25.37 5.715

16015 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 30.54 4.748

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 33.5 4.328

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 36.72 3.949

16016 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 40.82 3.552

16017 Player Keeshonden Marilyn Warren NQ 42.53 3.409



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Sapphire Border Collie Roma Hunter100 21.8 6.881

20008 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 23.07 6.502

20032 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 23.83 6.295

20038 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 23.87 6.284

20039 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 24.1 6.224

20017 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 24.22 6.193

20015 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 24.64 6.088

20019 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins100 25.68 5.841

20035 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 25.69 5.839

20029 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 26.25 5.714

20020 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 27.05 5.545

20034 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch100 27.46 5.462

20025 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras100 28.28 5.304

20014 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 28.85 5.199

20040 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 29.04 5.165

20024 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 29.33 5.114

20090 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 29.37 5.107

20027 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 29.42 5.099

20022 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 30.62 4.899

20009 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.14 4.817

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 32.92 4.557

20012 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.17 4.39

20023 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 35.49 4.227

20006 Cote All American Jim Koras100 36.48 4.112

20013 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20036 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 24.77 6.056

20030 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 26.89 5.578

20018 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 27.79 5.398

20033 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 29.06 5.162

20037 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 29.52 5.081

20016 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 30.54 4.912

20021 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 33.1 4.532

20028 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 34.97 4.289

20007 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 35.21 4.260



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 32.65 4.594

24008 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24009 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 22.99 6.525

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 25.38 5.910

24010 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 31.47 4.766

24011 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 39.74 3.775

24003 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 40.87 3.670



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 22.74 6.596



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/4/2019

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira100 22.9 4.672

16046 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ NT

16045 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 18.96 5.643

16042 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ 20.97 5.103



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2019

139

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth NQ 55.66 2.497



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/4/2019

142

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier95 44.04 3.224

16044 Luka Standard Poodle Sharen McKay NQ 44.18 3.214



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2019

142

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda BermkeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 29.98 4.736

20044 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle NQ 69.71 2.037



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 34.68 4.325



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/4/2019

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 27.6 5.072

4003 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 30.04 4.660

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 37.9 3.694

4005 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 39.02 3.588

4001 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 42.16 3.321

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 46.77 2.993

4006 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 23.66 5.917



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2019

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 28.77 4.866

8014 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 32.28 4.337

8010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 35.36 3.959

8015 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 31.89 4.390

8012 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 46.37 3.019

8009 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 48.81 2.868

8013 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 52.99 2.642

8019 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 55.19 2.537



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/4/2019

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 32.55 4.455

12016 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ NT

12018 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 57.85 2.506



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 32.47 4.62

16060 Andee All American Lisa Loomis100 32.91 4.558

16035 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 33.87 4.429

16032 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 36.01 4.166

16031 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 36.65 4.093

16036 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 38.32 3.914

16028 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski100 39.06 3.840

16034 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 39.3 3.817

16025 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 42.36 3.541

16029 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

16030 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 28.01 5.355

16033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 31.27 4.797



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 31.1 4.823

20049 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 34.51 4.347

20053 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 35.25 4.255

20048 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 35.96 4.171

20052 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 39.14 3.832

20047 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 42.47 3.532

20045 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 46.83 3.203

20042 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 28.06 5.346

20051 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 33.62 4.462



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16043 Rosie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Doug Bellfy51 36.41



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20063 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ NT

20061 Kobe Spanish Water Dog Glen Leghorn NQ 43.85



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

8016 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 42.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

12020 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 43.9



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16039 Rosie Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington67 35.05

16038 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason62 30.26



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20056 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming69 35.34

20007 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace66 30.57

20003 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu63 37.17

20059 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20018 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 36.79

20066 Ember Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 45.5



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

12009 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson72 25.13



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20035 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney71 28.59

20001 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour70 27.6

20054 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson66 27.1

20058 Kelly Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 38.7



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

24007 Halliah German Shepherd Dog Joyce Gauthier77 27.15



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

12011 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt80 34.67

12013 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers60 41.8



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16020 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney77 29.85

16010 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis69 32.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20039 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day77 28.98

20019 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins71 25.96

20090 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 40.4



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

24003 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter61 35.15



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

26001 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 36.72



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt80 33.8

8003 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire79 34.37

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz62 34.39



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

12007 Remmy Toy Fox Terrier Marcia Higgins71 30.37

12005 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 40.51



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16008 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt80 32.28

16011 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore70 32.44

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino66 37.16



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20030 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva79 30.82

20009 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere77 31.93

20036 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold76 34.61

20017 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt74 36.13

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona72 37.07

20023 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier66 31.05

20037 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt62 35.7

20040 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 29.36

20004 Quest Border Collie Alicia Cyr NQ 36.27

20024 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 36.59



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

24010 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson76 28.61

24009 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard70 23.45

24005 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski68 22.23



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

8009 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony67 36.97



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

12019 Noble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rochelle Kurth59 42.31



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16024 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira60 40.45

16041 Nessa Labrador Retriever Donna Boutillier55 23.33

16044 Luka Standard Poodle Sharen McKay55 44.18

16046 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker51 49.47

16045 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira50 38.15



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20060 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti64 36.69



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 38.83



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16060 Andee All American Lisa Loomis76 35 

16042 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20043 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish NQ 48.07



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16033 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson75 32.16



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20045 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20052 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 42 



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

4009 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye70 28.93

16035 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass69 28.04

16034 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 34.99



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/4/2019

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Ronda Bermke

YPS

20053 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT


